

PWDVA Execution No.14/2024

Sayli Bhapkar Vs

Ajit Bhapkar

ORDER BELOW EXH.1

Issue notice to respondent.

Date : 21/11/2024

Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)

Judicial Magistrate First Class

Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

PWDVA Execution No.14/2024

Sayli Bhapkar Vs

Ajit Bhapkar

ORDER BELOW EXH.2 to 4

Seen and filed.

Date : 21/11/2024
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.