

PWDVA Execution No. 14/2024

**Sayali Ajit Bhapkar Vs
Ajit Chandrakant Bhapkar**

ORDER BELOW EXH.9

Other side to say.

Date : 03/03/2025
Place : Ghodegaon

(Smt. M. S. Mali)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon. Dist. Pune.

