

ORDER BELOW APPLICATION EX.14 FILED BY APPLICANT IN
PWDVA EXECUTION NO.14/2024

This is an application filed by applicant and prayed for issue recovery warrant against respondent. Respondent is failed to appear before the Court and failed to deposit amount. Hence, issue recovery warrant against respondent as prayed.

Date :- 01/06/2026
Ghodegaon

(Santosh L. Vaidya)
Judicial Magistrate First Class
Ghodegaon Dist. Pune.